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 Professional Learning Day       
l(No Students)    School Closed - Holidays  1  Student Days   

                    
   Progress Reports   

 Early Release Day,  
_Professional Learning    Early Release Day 

 
End of 9 Week Grading Periods: 

  
                   Oct. 7, Dec. 16, Mar 10 & May 24   

  
 Progress Reports, Parent-Teacher l      
lConferences (Early Release Day) 

  Report Cards  27  Graduation Day!     
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Coffee County School System 
2022-2023 School Year Calendar 
Approved February 24, 2022, Revised April 28, 2022 

 
 

 
PRE-PLANNING  August 1-5 (Monday-Friday)  
1st DAY OF SCHOOL  Monday, August 8  
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY  Monday, September 5  
PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE DAY/EARLY 
RELEASE/PROGRESS REPORTS  

Tuesday, September 13  

END OF 1ST 9 WEEKS  Friday, October 7  
FALL BREAK/COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY  Monday, October 10  
REPORT CARDS  Friday, October 14  
½ PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY/EARLY RELEASE  Friday, October 28  
PROGRESS REPORTS  Tuesday, November 15  
EARLY RELEASE DAY (prior to Thanksgiving Break)  Friday, November 18  
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS  November 21-25 
EARLY RELEASE/END OF 2ND 9 WKS  Friday, December 16  
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  December 19 – January 2  
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY  Tuesday, January 3 
STUDENTS RETURN-2ND SEMESTER BEGINS  Wednesday, January 4  
REPORT CARDS  Tuesday, January 10  
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR HOLIDAY  Monday, January 16  
PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE DAY/EARLY 
RELEASE/PROGRESS REPORTS  

Tuesday, February 7  

WINTER BREAK  Friday, February 17  
PRESIDENTS’ DAY HOLIDAY  Monday, February 20  
END OF 3RD 9 WEEKS  Friday, March 10  
REPORT CARDS  Wednesday, March 15  
½ PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY/EARLY RELEASE  Thursday, March 16  
HOLIDAY FOR STAFF & STUDENTS  Friday, March 17  
SPRING BREAK  April 3-7 (Monday-Friday)  
PROGRESS REPORTS  Monday, April 24  
LAST DAY/END OF 4TH 9 WEEKS/EARLY RELEASE Wednesday, May 24  
POST PLANNING  May 25 -26 (Thursday-Friday)  
GRADUATION  Saturday, May 27  
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